
2. Verbandsliga Staffel 2

01 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau - ESV Lok Hoyerswerda 6,0 : 2,0 :

01 SC Riesa - BSV Chemie Radebeul 3,0 : 5,0 :

01 KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla - SV Rotation Weißenborn 2,0 : 6,0 :

01 ESV Lok Chemnitz - SV Stauchitz 47 6,0 : 2,0 :

Tabelle/Klub Kegel SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP Lfv

1 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau 1 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0

2 ESV Lok Chemnitz 1 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0

3 SV Rotation Weißenborn 1 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0

4 BSV Chemie Radebeul 1 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0

5 SC Riesa 1 3,0 : 5,0 0 : 2 3,0 : 5,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0

6 KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla 1 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0

7 SV Stauchitz 47 1 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2

8 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda 1 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2

Heim Auswärts

Gross, Stephan 569 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Lange, Olaf 584 SV Rotation Weißenborn

Fischer, Thomas 557 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Heinke, Jörg 574 SV Stauchitz 47

Richter, Karl-Heinz 557 KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla Meißner, Jörg 569 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda

Grafe, Jochen 551 KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla Zimmermann, Peter 559 SV Rotation Weißenborn

Lass, Ralf 549 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Franke, Lutz 557 SV Stauchitz 47

Fahnert, Siegfried 547 SC Riesa Jarosch, Axel 555 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda

Scheunpflug, Frank 546 ESV Lok Chemnitz Weise, René 552 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda

Rebentrost, Horst 545 ESV Lok Chemnitz Zimmer, Michael 537 SV Rotation Weißenborn

Jeremias, Torsten 531 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Umlauft, Horst 532 BSV Chemie Radebeul

Lippmann, Maik 525 ESV Lok Chemnitz Hildebrand, Matthias 531 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda

Gross, Stephan 569 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Lange, Olaf 584 SV Rotation Weißenborn

Fischer, Thomas 557 SC Großschweidn.-Löbau Heinke, Jörg 574 SV Stauchitz 47

Richter, Karl-Heinz 557 KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla Meißner, Jörg 569 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda
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Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

2. Verbandsliga Staffel 2 1. Spieltag

Klub Klub

SC Großschweidn.-Löbau 6 2 ESV Lok Hoyerswerda

Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name

Fischer, Thomas 557 2 1,0 2 555 Jarosch, Axel

Weist, Holger 495 2 1,0 2 531 Hildebrand, Matthias

Lass, Ralf 549 1 1,0 3 569 Meißner, Jörg

Gross, Stephan 569 4 1,0 0 552 Weise, René

Gross, Martin 504 3 1,0 1 495 Kahnt, Matthias

Jeremias, Torsten 531 4 1,0 0 477 Schkade, Mike

Gesamt: 3205 16,0 2,0 8,0 3179 Gesamt:

Klub Klub

SC Riesa 3 5 BSV Chemie Radebeul

Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Lukoschek, Eduard 485 2 1,0 2 515 Hoyer, Dietmar

Wagner, Matthias 457 1 1,0 3 529 Feldmann, Holger

Bauer, Lothar 509 2 1,0 2 497 Umlauft, Jens

Lüttig, Jürgen 475 1 1,0 3 532 Umlauft, Horst

Fahnert, Siegfried 547 4 1,0 0 491 Wagner, Michael

Schweda, Andreas 514 3 1,0 1 492 Jäger, L. / Ferl, P.

Gesamt: 2987 13,0 2,0 11,0 3056 Gesamt:

Klub Klub

KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla 2 6 SV Rotation Weißenborn

Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Stübner, Bernd 500 2 1,0 2 493 Stein, Ingolf

Lohrmann, Henry 469 1 1,0 3 528 Lohse, André

Nitzsche, Gert 520 0,5 1,0 3,5 559 Zimmermann, Peter

Richter, Karl-Heinz 557 4 1,0 0 527 Seipt, Joachim

Grafe, Jochen 551 1 1,0 3 537 Zimmer, Michael

Schumann, Frank 514 2 1,0 2 584 Lange, Olaf

Gesamt: 3111 10,5 2,0 13,5 3228 Gesamt:

Klub Klub

ESV Lok Chemnitz 6 2 SV Stauchitz 47

Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

Mayer, Siegfried 518 1 1,0 3 557 Franke, Lutz

Scheunpflug, Frank 546 3 1,0 1 519 Zscheile, Rolf

Lippmann, Maik 525 1 1,0 3 574 Heinke, Jörg

Riedel, Klaus 501 4 1,0 0 457 Trenkler, Mario

Hunger, Holger 518 2 1,0 2 491 Knobloch, Frank

Rebentrost, Horst 545 4 1,0 0 459 Grimm, Mike

Gesamt: 3153 15,0 2,0 9,0 3057 Gesamt:
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1. Lange, Olaf SV Rotation Weißenborn B 1 584,00 0 0,00 1 584,00 584 584 neu 0 1,0

2. Heinke, Jörg SV Stauchitz 47 A 1 574,00 0 0,00 1 574,00 574 574 neu 0 1,0

3. Meißner, Jörg ESV Lok Hoyerswerda A 1 569,00 0 0,00 1 569,00 569 569 neu 0 1,0

4. Zimmermann, Peter SV Rotation Weißenborn B 1 559,00 0 0,00 1 559,00 559 559 neu 0 1,0

5. Franke, Lutz SV Stauchitz 47 A 1 557,00 0 0,00 1 557,00 557 557 neu 0 1,0

6. Jarosch, Axel ESV Lok Hoyerswerda B 1 555,00 0 0,00 1 555,00 555 555 neu 0 0,0

7. Weise, René ESV Lok Hoyerswerda A 1 552,00 0 0,00 1 552,00 552 552 neu 0 0,0

8. Zimmer, Michael SV Rotation Weißenborn B 1 537,00 0 0,00 1 537,00 537 537 neu 0 1,0

9. Umlauft, Horst BSV Chemie Radebeul B 1 532,00 0 0,00 1 532,00 532 532 neu 0 1,0

10. Hildebrand, Matthias ESV Lok Hoyerswerda B 1 531,00 0 0,00 1 531,00 531 531 neu 0 1,0

11. Feldmann, Holger BSV Chemie Radebeul B 1 529,00 0 0,00 1 529,00 529 529 neu 0 1,0

12. Lohse, André SV Rotation Weißenborn A 1 528,00 0 0,00 1 528,00 528 528 neu 0 1,0

13. Seipt, Joachim SV Rotation Weißenborn 0 1 527,00 0 0,00 1 527,00 527 527 neu 0 0,0

14. Zscheile, Rolf SV Stauchitz 47 C 1 519,00 0 0,00 1 519,00 519 519 neu 0 0,0

15. Hoyer, Dietmar BSV Chemie Radebeul B 1 515,00 0 0,00 1 515,00 515 515 neu 0 1,0

16. Umlauft, Jens BSV Chemie Radebeul A 1 497,00 0 0,00 1 497,00 497 497 neu 0 0,0

17. Kahnt, Matthias ESV Lok Hoyerswerda B 1 495,00 0 0,00 1 495,00 495 495 neu 0 0,0

18. Stein, Ingolf SV Rotation Weißenborn A 1 493,00 0 0,00 1 493,00 493 493 neu 0 0,0

19. Wagner, Michael BSV Chemie Radebeul B 1 491,00 0 0,00 1 491,00 491 491 neu 0 0,0

20. Knobloch, Frank SV Stauchitz 47 B 1 491,00 0 0,00 1 491,00 491 491 neu 0 0,0

21. Schkade, Mike ESV Lok Hoyerswerda A 1 477,00 0 0,00 1 477,00 477 477 neu 0 0,0

22. Grimm, Mike SV Stauchitz 47 A 1 459,00 0 0,00 1 459,00 459 459 neu 0 0,0

23. Trenkler, Mario SV Stauchitz 47 B 1 457,00 0 0,00 1 457,00 457 457 neu 0 0,0

24. Gross, Stephan SC Großschweidn.-Löbau B 0 0,00 1 569,00 1 569,00 569 569 neu 0 1,0

25. Fischer, Thomas SC Großschweidn.-Löbau A 0 0,00 1 557,00 1 557,00 557 557 neu 0 1,0

26. Richter, Karl-Heinz KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla C 0 0,00 1 557,00 1 557,00 557 557 neu 0 1,0

27. Grafe, Jochen KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla B 0 0,00 1 551,00 1 551,00 551 551 neu 0 0,0

28. Lass, Ralf SC Großschweidn.-Löbau A 0 0,00 1 549,00 1 549,00 549 549 neu 0 0,0

29. Fahnert, Siegfried SC Riesa B 0 0,00 1 547,00 1 547,00 547 547 neu 0 1,0

30. Scheunpflug, Frank ESV Lok Chemnitz C 0 0,00 1 546,00 1 546,00 546 546 neu 0 1,0

31. Rebentrost, Horst ESV Lok Chemnitz C 0 0,00 1 545,00 1 545,00 545 545 neu 0 1,0

32. Jeremias, Torsten SC Großschweidn.-Löbau A 0 0,00 1 531,00 1 531,00 531 531 neu 0 1,0

33. Lippmann, Maik ESV Lok Chemnitz B 0 0,00 1 525,00 1 525,00 525 525 neu 0 0,0

34. Nitzsche, Gert KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla B 0 0,00 1 520,00 1 520,00 520 520 neu 0 0,0

35. Mayer, Siegfried ESV Lok Chemnitz C 0 0,00 1 518,00 1 518,00 518 518 neu 0 0,0

36. Hunger, Holger ESV Lok Chemnitz B 0 0,00 1 518,00 1 518,00 518 518 neu 0 1,0

37. Schweda, Andreas SC Riesa B 0 0,00 1 514,00 1 514,00 514 514 neu 0 1,0

38. Schumann, Frank KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla B 0 0,00 1 514,00 1 514,00 514 514 neu 0 0,0

39. Bauer, Lothar SC Riesa C 0 0,00 1 509,00 1 509,00 509 509 neu 0 1,0

40. Gross, Martin SC Großschweidn.-Löbau B 0 0,00 1 504,00 1 504,00 504 504 neu 0 1,0

41. Riedel, Klaus ESV Lok Chemnitz A 0 0,00 1 501,00 1 501,00 501 501 neu 0 1,0

42. Stübner, Bernd KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla C 0 0,00 1 500,00 1 500,00 500 500 neu 0 1,0

43. Weist, Holger SC Großschweidn.-Löbau B 0 0,00 1 495,00 1 495,00 495 495 neu 0 0,0

44. Lukoschek, Eduard SC Riesa C 0 0,00 1 485,00 1 485,00 485 485 neu 0 0,0

45. Lüttig, Jürgen SC Riesa B 0 0,00 1 475,00 1 475,00 475 475 neu 0 0,0

46. Lohrmann, Henry KSV Ottendorf-Okrilla A 0 0,00 1 469,00 1 469,00 469 469 neu 0 0,0

47. Wagner, Matthias SC Riesa A 0 0,00 1 457,00 1 457,00 457 457 neu 0 0,0
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